
 

 
 

MAILING ADDRESS CONTACT NUMBERS 
 

7578 Trade Street Voice 858-391-0268 
 

Suite C FAX 858-748-3236 
 

San Diego, Ca. 92121 After Hours 858-722-7696 
 

Website http://www.preferredgloballogistics.com 
 
 

BROKER AUTHORITY MC 586943-B 

FIN 20-5992332 

DUN’s 794771548 
 

SCAC CODE PGLS 
 

 
CONTACTS: 

 

Greg Paulsen Co-CEO - Operations greg.paulsen@pgllogistics.com  

Alex Pardo Outside Sales alex.pardo@pgllogistics.com 

Kyle Paulsen Manager – Operations kyle.paulsen@pgllogistics.com 

Daphne Jasperse Accounting Manager daphne.jasperse@pgllogistics.com 

Accounting Finance & Accounting accounting@pgllogistics.com 

Loren Paulsen Co-CEO - Marketing loren.paulsen@pgllogistics.com 

LTL Quotes  ltlrates@pgllogistics.com 

Truckload Quotes tlrates@pgllogistics.com 
 

 

BANK CONTACTS INDUSTRY ENDORCEMENTS 
 

Bank of America Chicago Consulting – Terry Harris 

10531 Scripps Poway Parkway terry@chicago-consulting.com 

San Diego, CA 92131 James E John Construction - Jason Burgard 
(858) 693-5565 – direct jburgard@jejohn.com 

(858) 790-7854 - fax Exceed Consulting - Don Wagner 
Contact - Thomas Conboy dwagner@exceed-consulting.com 

Mayer Group – Alberto Mayer 

amayer@mayersd.com 
 

CARRIER REFERENCES 
 

Roadrunner Transportation Cudahy, WI (800)695-1699 

DHE Los Angeles, CA. (323)526-2200 

Central Transport Detroit, MI (586)939-7000 

Swift Transport Phoenix, AZ (623)907-7440 
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